Model PSH(Flush Diaphragm)
High Performance Pressure Transducer
Description
PSH(Flush Diaphragm) model is designed as a flush diaphragm suitable for sanitary use and is
high precise for tank levels. Media-wetted materials there are composed by stainless steel
316L to have superior corrosion-resistant properties. It is applied to precise measurement and
builds an inner amplifier to interface with various kinds of controllers.
Features

․ Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright ⓒ 2009 SENSOR SYSTEM TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.(20090930)
Ordering Information
PSH B 0005 R  I P  G
Model Name Type of Pressure Measurement
G : Gauge
J : Absolute
Output
B : 4Wire 0~5V G : 3Wire 4~20mA Connecting Methods
C : 3Wire 0~5V H : 2Wire 4~20mA P : Connector
D : 4Wire 1~5V J : 3Wire 0~10V H : Head
E : 3Wire 1~5V K : 4Wire 0~10V I : Din 43650-A connector
F : 4Wire 4~20mA
Pressure Range Pressure port
XXXX : Pressure W : R(PT)3/4"(Flush Diaphragm)
I : G(PF)3/4"(Flush Diaphragm)
Pressure Unit
R : kPa M : MPa
B : bar K : kgf/㎠
P : psi H : mmHg
C : cmH2O